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Semester VI Academic Year 2024 – 2025 

Section A Batch 2022-2026 

 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Course 
Code 

Name of the  
Course Coordinator 

No. of Students % 
Passed Total Appeared Passed 

1 BCS601 Prof. Raghu B R 69 69 67 97.10% 

2 BCS602 Dr. Naseer R 69 68 68 100% 

3 
 

BCS613A Prof. Drusti Shastri 23 23 22 95.65% 
BCS613B Prof. Waseem Khan 21 20 19 95.65% 
BCS613D  Prof. Jagadesh A N 25 24 24 100% 

4 BCS685 Dr. Naresh Patil, 
Prof. Rachana G S 69 69 69 100% 

5 BCSL606 Dr. Naseer R 69 68 67 98.53% 

6 
BCV654C Prof.Vagish M 16 16 16 100% 

BBT654D Dr. B Suresh 53 53 53 100% 

7 

BCSL657B Dr. Naseer R 12 11 11 100% 

BAIL657C Dr. Abdul Razak M S 26 26 26 100% 

BCSL657D Dr. Nirmala C R 31 30 30 100% 

8 

BNSK658 Prof. Jagadesh A N 43 43 43 100% 

BPEK658 Dr. Naresh Patel 24 24 24 100% 

BYOK658 Prof. Madhu N H 2 2 2 100% 

9 BIKS609 Dr. Usha G R 69 69 69 100% 
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Section B Batch 2022-2026 

 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Course 
Code 

Name of the  
Course Coordinator 

No. of Students % 
Passed Total Appeared Passed 

1 BCS601 Prof. Chandrashekar M V 71 70 69 98.57% 

2 BCS602 Prof. Anu C S 71 70 70 100% 

3 
BCS613A Prof. Drusti Shastri 22 22 20 90% 
BCS613B Prof. Waseem Khan 24 24 24 100% 
BCS613D  Prof. Jagadesh A N 25 25 25 100% 

4 BCS685 Dr. Naresh Patil, 
Prof. Rachana G S 71 71 71 100% 

5 BCSL606 Prof. Anu C S 71 71 71 100% 

6 
BCV654C Prof.Vagish M 22 22 22 100% 
BBT654D Prof. Bilwashri H 49 49 48 97.95% 

7 
BCSL657B Dr. Naseer R 6 6 6 100% 
BAIL657C Dr. Abdul Razak M S 32 32 31 96.87% 
BCSL657D Dr. Nirmala C R 33 33 32 96.87% 

8 

BNSK658 Prof. Jagadesh A N 49 49 49 100% 

BPEK658 Dr. Naresh Patel 20 20 20 100% 

BYOK658 Prof. Madhu N H 2 2 2 100% 

9 BIKS609 Prof. Ranjitha H S 71 71 71 100% 
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Semester VI Academic Year 2024 – 2025 

Section C Batch 2022-2026 
 
 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Course 
Code 

Name of the  
Course Coordinator 

No. of Students % 
Passed Total Appeared Passed 

1 BCS601 Prof. Vinayaka P 69 69 67 97.10% 

2 BCS602 Prof. Radhika Patil 69 69 68 98.60% 

3 
BCS613A Prof. Drusti Shastri 30 30 26 86.66% 
BCS613B Prof. Waseem Khan 17 17 16 94.11% 
BCS613D  Prof. Jagadesh A N 22 22 22 100% 

4 BCS685 Dr. Naresh Patil, 
Prof. Rachana G S 69 68 68 100% 

5 BCSL606 Prof. Radhika Patil 69 69 68 98.60% 

6 
BCV654C Prof.Vagish M 11 11 10 90.90% 
BBT654D Prof. Manasa M 58 58 56 96.55% 

7 
BCSL657B Dr. Naseer R 17 17 17 100% 
BAIL657C Dr. Abdul Razak M S 18 17 16 94.11% 
BCSL657D Dr. Nirmala C R 34 33 33 100% 

8 

BNSK658 Prof. Jagadesh A N 42 42 42 100% 

BPEK658 Dr. Naresh Patel 19 19 19 100% 

BYOK658 Prof. Madhu N H 8 8 8 100% 

9 BIKS609 Prof. Anusha N 69 69 69 100% 
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Number of Backlog 
courses 

Number and Percentage of Students having backlogs in  
Section A 

(Appeared :67)  
Section B 

(Appeared:71 ) 
Section C 

(Appeared:68) 
Total 

(Appeared :206) 
1 2 1 2 4 

2 0 0 1 1 

3 2 2 5 9 

4 0 0 0 0 

5 1 0 1 2 

6 0 1 2 3 

7 0 1 1 2 

8 0 0 0 0 

9 0 0 0 0 
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Section A, B, C Batch 2022-2026 
 
 
 

Class Equivalence 
Number and Percentage of Students in   

Section A 
(Appeared:67)  

Section B 
(Appeared:71) 

Section C 
(Appeared :67) 

Total 
(Appeared :206) 

First Class with 
Distinction (FCD)  
if % ≥ 70 

62 60 60 182 

First Class (FC)  
if 60 ≤ % <70 1 4 0 5 

Second Class (SC)  
if 50 ≤ % < 60 0 1 0 1 

Pass Class (P)  
if 40 ≤ % ≤ 50 0 0 0 0 

Fail 4 6 8 18 
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Sl.no Branch No. Of Candidates 
Appeared 

Failed FC FCD PASS SC Pass 
Percent 

1 CS&E 206 18 5 182 188 1 91.26 % 


